Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP RAVE RC

440

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

24NMO706



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP RAVE RC

440

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. L.H. Shock ass'y, ski.
- 605354515 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Includes 26 to 32 1

. R.H. Shock ass'y, ski.
- 605354517 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Includes 26 to 32 1
1 605154899 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Plastic-Ski 2
2 605354902 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU Bridge 2
3 28003 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Plastic handle, red 2
4 33200 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Elastig flanged nut M6 4
5 605349378 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 35 mHeH Runner Kit (5 carb.) Opt. 1
6 40393 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel ggcket head screw M6 x 4
7 40137 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 oHeH Allen screw M8x40 2

. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC

8 33074 CpoK 1IoCTaBKH 0T 3 gHEH M10X1.5 (1= 8
9 33201 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Elastic flanged nut M8 2
10 506151233 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHel Cromop NbIXHI 2
11 506133300 B manmuuuu ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
12 40348 Cpok mocTask ot 19 ageit Socket head screw M10 |
13 33012 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel Elastic nut M10 2
14 605354776 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Skilegtube, Viper Red 2
15 605253975 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Ski leg 2
16 505070003 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel COUSSINET *CUSHION 4
17 505070004 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH WASHER 2
18 605354864 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel L.H. Lower arm 1
18 605354865 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei R.H. Lower arm 1
19 605640001 Cpok mocTask ot 19 ageit Sockethead sorew M x|
20 33010 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Nut elastic M6 2
21 40247 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Screw Mb5x16 4
22 33009 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 oHeH Nut elastic M5 2
23 605454723 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Bushing 2
24 605354775 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# Stabilisator 1
25 605354025 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHen Slider 2
26 605623018 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei hH'ShOCk' Includes 1 to 1
26 605623017 Cpok nocraku ot 19 mHeit R HShock Includes Tto
27 25069 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Spring 2
28 505071199 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 fiHen CAPUCHON *CAP 2

. ROTULE RADIALE
29 414562900 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 AHeH *RADIAL JOINT 2




30 371910600 CpoK mocTasK ot 25 AHeit CIRCLIP INT. *CIRCLIP- |
31 506120200 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DOUILLE *BUSHING 4
32 505071195 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Spring Stopper 2
33 605352258 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Reservoir bracket 4
34 28076 Cpok mocrasku oT 19 fHen O-ring 2
. ALLEN SC. M6 X 20
35 40052 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# DIN912M8.87ZN 2
36 33010 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHel Nut elastic M6 2
37 605354696 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Upper arm 2
38 40140 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Nut M14 2
39 31097 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Ball joint 2
40 605454118 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHei Sleeve 2
41 20075 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Lock washer M14 2
42 40344 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Allen screw M8x25 4
43 33201 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHel Elastic flanged nut M8 4
44 605453877 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Bracket 2
45 605631004 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel Ball joint 2
46 605640002 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Hex. screw M10 x 40 8
47 40852 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt E%CE}{ et head screw M10 4
48 33012 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Elastic nut M10 4
49 40352 Cpok mocTask ot 19 aeit Socket head screw M10 |
. LOCK WASHER D10
50 20068 CpoK 1moCTaBKH OT 25 fHen (NORD-LOCK 8
51 605353783 Cpok nmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Shaft, lower arm 2
52 605352749 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Shaft, lower arm 2
. FLANGE BEARING
53 31027 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel (CUSHION) 4
54 605631001 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Cushion 4
. LOCTITE 243
55 293800060 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *LOCTITE-243 1
56 34011 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH fREASE FITTING M6 X 7
57 219700417 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Synthetic grease, 400g 1




